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Get started with a pre-qualification from American Savings Bank.                   
Our team of experienced, knowledgeable residential loan officers are 
ready to assist you with a variety of mortgage loan options 
features such as:
• Jumbo Loans
• Long-Term Lock and Float Down feature
• Local underwriting and processing

Financing Options Available

For more information on financing a unit at Kō‘ula, please give us a call today.

Reyn Sugai
NMLS #1636384
(808) 593-4864

rsugai@asbhawaii.com

Carolyn Johiro
NMLS #477461

(808) 348-4913
cjohiro@asbhawaii.com

Stefan Kant, Jr.
NMLS #1191266
(808) 295-7924

skant@asbhawaii.com

Derek Cheng
NMLS #477492

(808) 348-4919
dcheng@asbhawaii.com
Cantonese/Mandarin Speaking

Debbie Goto
NMLS #477346

(808) 551-0163
dgoto@asbhawaii.com

Paul Hirano
NMLS #477465

(808) 284-5347
phirano@asbhawaii.com

Manny August, Jr.
NMLS #662118

(808) 927-4512
maugust@asbhawaii.com

Alan Magno
NMLS #477326

(808) 425-2974
amagno@asbhawaii.com

Jose Requilman
NMLS #477428

(808) 518-9732
jorequilman@asbhawaii.com

Paul Santos
NMLS #477347

(808) 927-9548
psantos@asbhawaii.com

Michelle Luxton
NMLS #363495

(808) 228-8850
mluxton@asbhawaii.com

Kiyomi “Kiki” Kise
NMLS #1444868
(808) 425-2310

kkise@asbhawaii.com
Japanese Speaking

Mark James
NMLS #477462

(808) 348-4920
mjames@asbhawaii.com

Misha Myung Pak
NMLS #477324

(808) 979-4581
mpak@asbhawaii.com

Korean Speaking

Alan Miyasaki
NMLS# 609921

(808) 354-9220
amiyasaki@asbhawaii.com

Japanese SpeakingJapanese Speaking

Bulgarian Speaking

Bryce Tani
NMLS #477420

(808) 927-9545
btani@asbhawaii.com

Glenn Tarumoto
NMLS #685427

(808) 226-7888
gtarumoto@asbhawaii.com

Swee Wah
NMLS #477489

(808) 348-4917
swah@asbhawaii.com

Cantonese/Mandarin Speaking

Alex Truong
NMLS #1325920
(808) 428-6248

atruong@asbhawaii.com
Vietnamese Speaking


